Harchev Dmytro Tymofiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

West Black Sea Basin Division of Protection, Use and
Last position Reproduction of Biological Resources and Fishery

Regulation, Head

Date of dismissal Sept. 2, 2021

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kuznietsova Larysa Viliivna mother —
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N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

He Mpautoe, He rnpautoe

onoBHe ynpasniHHA
Hep>xxnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK BigAiny
Harnagy Ha TpaHCcnopTi Ta
3B'AI3KYy yNpaBiiHHA Harnsgy B
MPOMMCNOBOCTI i Ha 06'eKkTax
nigpeuweHoi Hebe3nekun

Odessa Regional Department
of State Agency of Fishery of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Odessa Regional Department
of State Agency on Fishery of
Ukraine

Odessa Regional Department
of State Agency of Fishery of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Odessa Regional Department
of State Agency on Fishery of
Ukraine

1137,38

312,70

2 876,01

633,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_432d1c3e-7e24-4342-b79a-8dc42d1bd062
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58d1c025-bc87-4be5-9852-441f0f616c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c5508c0-939f-4a18-ae79-57f279bf4f7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cef5513-6453-4905-9fff-233409dbc5b4

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018 — — 179.5s9. m
(2)

2017 — — —
2016 — — —

2015 — — —

o

VEHICLES:

2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -
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CAREER:

Jan. 2017 — till Sept. 2, 2021 West Black Sea Basin Division of
Protection, Use and
Reproduction of Biological
Resources and Fishery
Regulation, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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